
MAYORES

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE TOTAL X PUESTO

Mareque Leo 9 9 9 9 0 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 10 10 10 5 5 143 0 1

Muñoz Marcelo 10 10 9 9 9 5 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 2 2 5 5 5 5 4 10 10 10 5 1 141 0 2

Solaro Ricardo 10 9 9 9 3 5 5 3 2 0 5 5 4 3 2 5 5 5 5 4 10 5 5 5 5 128 0 3

Vilois Jose Luis 10 10 9 9 2 5 5 5 3 0 5 3 3 2 1 5 5 4 3 0 10 10 10 5 3 127 0 4

Paez Jorge 9 9 5 3 0 5 3 3 3 2 5 4 4 3 2 5 5 5 4 4 10 10 10 10 3 126 0 5

Muñoz Mariano 9 9 9 9 9 5 5 4 4 0 5 5 4 2 2 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 3 125 2 6

Luengo Carlos 10 9 9 9 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 2 5 5 5 5 5 10 5 5 3 3 125 0 7

Rodriguez Nico 9 5 3 3 0 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 10 10 5 5 3 119 0 8

Garcia Pablo 9 9 9 9 3 5 5 5 3 3 5 4 3 2 1 5 5 4 4 2 5 5 5 5 3 118 0 9

Luengo Ivan 10 9 9 9 9 3 3 3 3 2 5 4 3 1 1 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 1 113 0 10

Ochoa Eduardo 10 9 9 9 0 5 5 5 3 3 5 3 2 2 2 5 5 5 3 0 10 5 3 3 0 111 0 11

Pelizzari Federico 10 10 9 9 2 5 5 3 3 3 5 5 3 1 1 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 1 111 0 12

Deanna Tomas 10 10 10 9 9 5 5 5 5 3 4 3 2 2 1 4 4 2 1 0 5 3 3 0 0 105 0 13

Lezcano Anibal 10 10 2 2 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 2 0 5 5 3 3 0 101 0 14

Zabala Hernan 10 10 9 9 3 5 5 5 5 3 3 1 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 0 0 0 100 0 15

Tello Alexis 9 9 8 8 3 5 3 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 5 4 4 3 1 10 10 5 4 1 98 0 16

Rodrieguez Sergio 9 5 5 5 2 5 3 3 3 1 5 4 1 1 0 5 5 5 4 4 5 1 1 1 1 84 0 17

San Vicente Anastasio 10 9 9 9 8 5 5 2 2 0 3 1 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 77 0 18

Vassallo Javier 9 9 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 5 5 4 2 0 3 2 1 1 0 5 4 3 3 1 66 0 19

MENORES

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE TOTAL X PUESTO

Lezcano Agustín 9 9 9 9 8 5 5 5 3 2 4 3 2 2 1 5 4 4 4 4 10 10 5 5 3 130 0 1

Ochoa Alexis 10 10 10 10 9 5 5 5 3 0 5 5 4 4 2 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 0 128 0 2

Rodriguez Valentina 10 10 10 9 5 4 4 4 4 0 5 3 3 2 2 4 4 4 4 0 4 3 2 0 0 100 0 3
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RECORRIDO DE CAZA 22LR CAMPEONATO 2018

MAYORES 

N° NOMBRE CIUDAD FECHA 1 FECHA 2 FECHA 3 FECHA 4 FECHA 5 TOTAL X Descarte

1 Muñoz Marcelo Santa Rosa 149 141 290 3

2 Vilois Jose Luis Santa Rosa 127 127 254 0

3 Solaro Ricardo Santa Rosa 126 128 254 0

4 Luengo Iván Santa Rosa 140 113 253 0

5 Rodriguez Nicolas Santa Rosa 128 119 247 1

6 Luengo Carlos Santa Rosa 119 125 244 3

7 Muñoz Mariano Santa Rosa 118 125 243 3

8 Paez Jorge Santa Rosa 101 126 227 0

9 Ochoa Eduardo Quehué 105 111 216 0

10 Lezcano Anibal General Acha 109 101 210 0

11 Rodriguez Sergio Santa Rosa 125 84 209 1

12 Deanna Tomás Santa Rosa 98 105 203 0

13 Mareque Leonardo Santa Rosa 0 143 143 0 0

14 Garcia Pablo Santa Rosa 0 118 118 0 0

15 Lopez Javier General Acha 114 0 114 2 0

16 Pelizzari Federico Santa Rosa 0 111 111 0 0

17 Acosta Anibal General Acha 105 0 105 1 0

18 Magnano Carlos Santa Rosa 100 0 100 0 0

18 Zabala Hernan 0 100 100 0 0

20 Bertone Matias Lomas de Zamora 99 0 99 0 0

21 Tello Alexis Santa Rosa 0 98 98 0 0

22 Madina Fernando Santa Rosa 86 0 86 1 0

23 San Vicente Anastasio Quehué 0 77 77 0 0

24 Fonzo Alejandro General Acha 69 0 69 1 0

25 Madina Luis Santa Rosa 69 0 69 0 0

26 Cheme Oscar Santa Rosa 68 0 68 1 0

27 Vassallo Javier Trenel 0 66 66 0 0

28 Beloqui Jorge Quehué 39 0 39 0 0
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